Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Hood - (964341) - City of Birmingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:52.84
2:54.47
2:55.09
2:56.95
2:57.23
2:57.35
2:58.19
2:58.27
2:58.36
3:00.58
3:06.00
3:08.01

3:10.44

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:58.36
2:52.84
3:00.58
2:57.35
2:55.09
2:56.95
2:54.47
2:58.27
2:58.19

2:57.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

504
490
484
469
467
466
459
459
458
441
404
391
376

WA Pts

458
504
441
466
484
469
490
459
459
467

Round

N

I I

Round

F

m I I I

I T T

Date

05/05/18
26/03/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
28/05/16
28/05/17
28/05/16
26/11/16
05/05/18
02/12/17
25/03/16
24/04/16
20/12/15

Date

05/05/18
05/05/18
02/12/17
28/05/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
26/03/17
26/11/16
28/05/16
28/05/16

Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival

Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Swim England West Midlands Championships
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

West Midland Championships

West Midland Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Coventry November Open Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Millfield

Corby

Venue

Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Cardiff

Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Redditch

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:08.01 391 F 24/04/16  Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield 1
3:06.00 404 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1
3:10.44 376 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Redditch 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



