Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Hood - (964341) - City of Birmingham SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.84	504	Н	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:54.47	490	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:55.09	484	F	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:56.95	469	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:57.23	467	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:57.35	466	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
2:58.19	459	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:58.27	459	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:58.36	458	F	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:00.58	441	Н	02/12/17	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
3:06.00	404	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
3:08.01	391	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield		1
3:10.44	376	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Redditch	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:58.36	458	F	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:52.84	504	Н	05/05/18	Swim England West Midlands Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:00.58	441	Н	02/12/17	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:57.35	466	Н	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Co Coventry	1
2:55.09	484	F	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:56.95	469	Н	29/04/17	West Midland Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:54.47	490	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
2:58.27	459	Н	26/11/16	City of Coventry November Open Meet	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
2:58.19	459	F	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:57.23 Copyright 2024	467 4	Н	28/05/16	West Midlands ASA Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:08.01	391	F	24/04/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield		1
3:06.00	404	Н	25/03/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Coventry	1
3:10.44	376	Н	20/12/15	Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival	Corby	Redditch	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS